Interested and Affected Parties 1304- BMM Prospecting Rights Applications Area 5

Title Name Surname Company Department Property Postal Address Cellphone Telephone Fax Email
Adjacent Occupier
Mr Andre Swart Bakensvlei Boerdery De Tuin Noord 161 Portion PO Box 431 Barkly 0828898305 0538397821 andreswart@gmail.com
cC 1 West, 8375
Mr Abraham Johannes  Jordaan JORDAAN ABRAHAM Farm Klein Zwart Bast 188 0833738474 0419925896 ajor@absamail.co.za
JOHANNES Portion O
Ms Alba Louw LOUW ALBA Farm Boomen Rivier 243 0839926170 0119764262
Portion 1
Mr Izak Jacobus Louw LOUW IZAK JACOBUS Farm Boomen Rivier 243 0833990886 0543312141 sakkielouw@webmail.co.za
Portion 1, Farm Plaas 424
Portion O
Mr Hendrik Nicolaas Schrijvershof SCHRIJVERSHOF Farm De Tuin Zuid 163 PO Box 2696, Upington, 0822643511 0544612473 admin@klsc.co.za
HENDRIK NICOLAAS Portion 3 8800
Ms Wilma Fredrieka Swart SWART WILMA Farm De Tuin Noord 161 PO Box 29, Upington, 0828231274 0546510158 andreswartl4@gmail.com
FREDRIEKA Portion 1 8800
Corne Van der Westhuizen CORNE VAN DER Farm Driebooms Leegte 0825634698 cvdw000@gmail.com
WESTHUIZEN 245 Portion 1
FAMILIE TRUST
SANDKOLK Farm Barst Vley 192
BOERDERY TRUST Portion O
SANDKOLK Farm Doorn Knie 193
BOERDERY TRUST Portion O
Mr Jacobus Johannes Van zZyl GRAAFWATER C C Farm Bastiaans Vley 160 Posbus 369, Kakamas, 0741619854 0544410165
Portion O 8870
Landowner
Mr Abraham Johannes Jordaan Jordaan Abraham Farm De Tuin Zuid 163 0833738474 0419925896 ajor@absamail.co.za
Johannes Portion O RE
Ms Susanna Jacoba Thirion Thirion Susanna Farm Annex Groot Kolk 0825795660 0544640151
Jacoba 191 Portion 1
Coetzee Trust Farm Groot Kolk 190
Portion 1, Farm Groot
Zwart Bast 189 Portion 2
Jaco Van Zyl Trust Farm De Tuin Noord 161
Portion 4
Riaan Van Zyl Trust Farm De Tuin Noord 161
Portion O RE
Jordaan Christiaan Farm Annex Groot Kolk
Jacobus-Trustees 191 Portion O RE
Mr Corne Johannes Van Der Westhuizen Mlingase Pty Ltd Farm Groot Kolk 190 Perseel 1310 Jooste- 0825634698 0543340352 cvdw000@gmail.com
Portion O RE Eiland, Upington, 8801
Pre-identified
Ms Clarissa Damara Riemvasmaak 0838737715 damaraclarissa91@gmail.com
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Title Name Surname Company Department Property Postal Address Cellphone Telephone Fax Email

Dr Adrian Tiplady SKA South Africa 0723720134 0114422434 atiplady@ska.ac.za

Mr Gert Zandberg 0738334769 maggiegenis@gmail.com

Mr Franz Nolte 0721280096 fpnoltel7@gmail.com

Mr Bertus Lintvelt 0822978474 karoovleis@lantic.net

Mr Jerome Smit 0549330050 0549330255

Mr Pieter Van Der Merwe 0549331010 0549330252 pieter@khaima.gov.za

Mr Michael Van Niekerk 0731700907 sonderhuis@gmail.com

Mr Wynand Bezuidenhout 0764814830 jeanettebezuidenhout@gmail.

com

Mrs Maryna Van Niekerk 0832765262

Mr Riaan Kruger Agrimark Kenhardt 0546510651 riaan.kruger@kaapagri.co.za

Mr Lynette Scheepers 0546510040 0546510469 kenhardt@klk.co.za

Mrs Erika Bruns 0549330402 0549330401 erika.bruns@kaapagri.co.za

Mrs Retha 0736132420

Mr Gerhard Visser 0846458971

Mr Willemse Visser 0836582585

Mr Ewie Louw 0782732000 06629832

Mr Conradie Van Heerden 0739400390

Mr Piet Nel 0832341640

Mr Henk Kerney 0788049770

Mr Gert Nel Dwaggas Pan Dwaggas@mweb.co.za

Mr Kallie Van zyl Loeriesfontein Boere 0844068990
Unie

Mr Brandvlei Boere Unie

Mr Donald 0639387782

Mr Hilton Spannerweg 0825634705

Pre-identified: District Municipality

Mr Gilbert Lategan ZF Mgcawu District ~ Municipal Manager Private Bag X6039, 0543372800 0543372888 admin@zfm-dm.gov.za
Municipality Upington, 8300

Ms Martha Manyehe ZF Mgcawu District  Communications Officer Private Bag X6039, 0543372800 0543372888 djvz@zfm-dm.gov.za
Municipality Upington, 8800

Pre-identified: Local Municipality

Mr Pieter Clarke Aggeneys 0549839648 PieterClarke@blackmountain.c
Community Forum 0.za

Mr Isaak de Waal Kai !Garib Local Municipal Manager Private Bag 0544316300 0544676401 dewaali@kaigarib.gov.za
Municipality X6,Kakamas, 8870

Ms M Pienaar Kai !Garib Local Communications Officer Private Bag 0544316300 0544676401 tegnies@kaigarib.gov.za
Municipality X6,Kakamas, 8870

Mr Estelle Fritz Kai !Garib Local Councillor Ward 9 Private Bag 0732570024 0544316300 0544676401
Municipality X6,Kakamas, 8870

Monday, 10 February 2020

Page 2 of 4



Title

Name

Surname

Company

Department Property

Postal Address

Cellphone

Telephone

Fax

Email

Pre-identified: NGO

Ms

Mr

Mrs

Pre-identified: Organ of State

Mr

Morgan

Mark

Amanda

Busang

Werner

Ryan

Pabalelo

Leon

Shafick

Nico

Johan

Onwabile

Elsabe
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Griffiths

Botha

Bourne

Sethole

Kleynhans

Timothy

Oliver

Mokale

October

Hoosein

Cloete

Jonk

Ndzumo

Swart

WESSA PE Office

Endangered Wildlife
Trust

Botanical Society

Succulent Society of
South Africa (SSSA)

Conservation South
Africa (CSA)

South African Radio
Astronomy
Observatory (SARAOQ)

South African Civil
Aviation Authority

Regional Land Claims
Commission Free
State and Northern
Cape

Commission on
Restitution of Land
Rights: Northern
Cape and Free State
Regional Office

Department of
Agriculture

Department of
Agriculture

NC Department of
Agricultural & Land
Reform

NC Department of
Environment and
Nature Conservation
(DENC): Springbok

NC Department of
Environment and
Nature Conservation
(DENC): Springbok

NC Department of
Environment and
Nature Conservation
(DENC) Kimberley

Environmental
Governance Programme
Manager

N/A

N/A

Spectrum and
Telecommunications

Senior Data Capturer

CBNRM Manager

EO: Impact Management

PO Box 12444,
Centrahil, Port
Elizabeth, 6006, South
Africa

Private Bag X11
Modderfontein 1645
Gauteng

PO Box 12580, Hatfield,
0028

PO Box 2458 Kimberley
8300

PO Box 18, Springbok,
8240

Private Bag X16
Springbok 8240

0724175793

0794655064

0790369294

0825608686

0796949760

0824582954

0415859606

0113723600

0217998800
0129933588

0112683449

0538313319
0538075700

0538075736

0277121315

0113551285

0277121315

0277188800

0277188880

0538077430

0866149701

0116084682

0217972376

0538313165
0538316501

0538316501

0277122270

0277188814

0277188814

0538313530

morgan.griffiths@wessa.co.za

ewt@ewt.org.za

info@botanicalsociety.org.za

abourne@conservation.org

bsethole@ska.ac.za

obstacles@caa.co.za

rtimothy@nbkb.org.za

ryan.oliver@drdlr.gov.za

pabalelo.mokale@drdIr.gov.za

leon.october2 @gmail.com

shafick.hoossein@gauteng.gov
.za

cloeten@nctg.gov.za

jjonk@vodamail.co.za

onyndzumo@gmail.com

elsabe.dtec@gmail.com
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Mr Henry Abbot Department of P Bag X5912 Upington 0543385800 abbotth@dwa.gov.za
Water Affairs 8800
(Upington)

Mr Shaun Cloete Department of 0543385840 cloetes@dwa.gov.za
Water Affairs
(Springbok)

Ms Natasha Higgitt South African 0214624502 0214624509 nhiggitt@sahra.org.za
Heritage Resources
Agency

Mr Shai Sechaba Department of 0538619600 0538619626
Roads Transport and
Public Works

Pre-identified: Provincial Environmental Authority

Ms Linda Njemla DMR Mineral Regulation Private BagX16, 0277128175 Linda.Njemla@dmr.gov.za

Springbok, 8240

Ms Deidre Karsten Department of Mine Environmental Private BagX16, 0277128160 deidre.karsten@dmr.gov.za
Mineral Resources Management Springbok, 8241

Registered

Mr Gary Watkins Workinfo 0824167712 0100354185 0866897862 gary@workinfo.com

Mr Zirk Botha juwi Renewable 0825084194 zirk.botha@juwi.co.za
Energies

Ms Karen Low juwi Renewable 0844549944 0218316131 karen.low@juwi.co.za
Energies

Ms Mary Webbstock African Clean Energy 0828056958 0216701406 0216701470 mary.webbstock@aced.co.za
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